Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Event 8 Under 13 Boys Individual Pursuit Final

Jed DEMPSTER M13
Facility code: MED

Weather: 29.1°C, 1005.4hPa, 44.0%, ~1.1511kg/m3
Start: 12:39pm, 2026-02-21

Result:

2:16.537 (2.

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother

125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m
1000m
1125m
1250m
1375m
1500m

Timing Detail

6 Laps 1500 m

Split Times

23.931

21.118

22.335

23.128

23214

22.811

13.883 (1.)
23.931 (1.)
34.276 (1.)
45.049 (1.)
56.131 (1.)

1:07.384 (1.)

1:18.990 (2.)

1:30.512 (2.)

1:42.050 (2.)

1:53.726 (2.)

2:05.190 (2.)

2:16.537 (2.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce
Sunday, 22 February 2026 7:37:21 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



