

2026 Victorian Track Championships
Under 17 & Masters

AusCycling x Fairbrother



Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Timing Detail

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

Event 8 Under 13 Boys Individual Pursuit Final

6 Laps 1500 m

Jed DEMPSTER M13

Facility code: MED

Weather: 29.1 °C, 1005.4hPa, 44.0%, ~1.1511 kg/m³

Start: 12:39 pm, 2026-02-21

Result: 2:16.537 (2.)

Split Times

125m		13.883 (1.)
250m	23.931	23.931 (1.)
375m		34.276 (1.)
500m	21.118	45.049 (1.)
625m		56.131 (1.)
750m	22.335	1:07.384 (1.)
875m		1:18.990 (2.)
1000m	23.128	1:30.512 (2.)
1125m		1:42.050 (2.)
1250m	23.214	1:53.726 (2.)
1375m		2:05.190 (2.)
1500m	22.811	2:16.537 (2.)